I |

| RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPOltA”IN O : : L ., A C P Y

0P )R DL Sy

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savmgs Bank, a corporation existing

under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of
+ one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is \“\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\“

hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto
PATRICK J HUGHES AND SUSAN M HUGHES, MARRIED/HUSBAND AND \,’998,/’/
WIFE
of the County of ook and State of Illinois, all the right, title, e
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain ‘;?B ¢ BEDS
Mortgage Deed bearing the date of July 23, 1998 and recorded in
the Recorder's office of cook County, in the State of Illinois,
as Document No. 98662030 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification
and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of July 23, 1998
and recorded in the Recorder's office of CoOOK County
in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of CooK and the
State of Illinois, as foliows, to wit:

"Soe Attached Legal Description™

1749/0094 04 001 Page L of 2
1999-09—-16 09:252:57
ook County Recorder 25,60

Real Estate Tax Number: o o I o . _
14-33-309-012 14 33- 309 013

Property Address: 1827 N MOHAWK AVE TUAIY 28
CHICAGO, IL 60614

VO Hbs/ Cac

&/

C/T L

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has causec its scroorate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its '}
Vice Pregident and attested by its Agst. Vice President this September 1999 @

By: /éé‘i’//

. _r'_
Stephlp'. Fagan, Wt
Altesg: é /LQ@/I/ f

. Rozel, Asfvu. V:I..C President
STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF WILL
I, Beverly J. Kozlowski a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be theVice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be theAsst. Vice President of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person 2nd severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President tiey siened and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President ot said corporation
and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 9TH day of september 1999

o Do

BEVERLY J KOZLOWSKI :
gr:omﬂv PURLIC STATE OF LLINOIS Beverly J. Kozlowski U » Notary Public

My Gommission Expires 07/07/2001

is*Pocimient Prepared-by: After Recording Mail To:
Mary Ann Hurstik CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST CO
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 171 NORTH CLARK
Loan # 1800251476 CHICAGO IL 60601

qUNTY, ILLINOIS

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN oo "B,
T



§2030,,. ...

3ge

-/ UNoFFICIAL cOP¥*
| EXHIBIT "A" 99878205

* UNIT 2S TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE
% COMMON ELEMENTS IN 1827-29 NORTH MOHAWK CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED
;i AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 98394918,
~ IN SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

THE MORTGAGOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS TO THE MORTGAGEE, ITS SUCCESSORS
AND ASSIGNS, AS RIGHT AND EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE SUBJECT
UNIT DESCRTBED HEREIN, THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT
OF SAID UWIT.SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM.

THIS. MORTGAGL_I5_ SUBJECT_TO.ALL_RIGHTS,_.EASEMENTS_-AND--COVENANTS,—m- — - — = —-
RESTRICTIONS, AND)RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLARATION THE

SAME AS THOUGH THL FROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION WERE RECITED

AND STIPULATED AT LEMGTH HEREIN.

MORTGAGOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS AND ASSIGNS TO MORTGAGEE, ITS
SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, PARKING SPACE NO. G-@ AS A LIMITED COMMON
ELEMENT AS SET FORTH AND PROVIDED IN THE AFOREMENTIONED
DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM.




